
GRAND VOYAGE TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

GRAND VOYAGE PROMOTION:  

The Grand Voyage Promotion (hereinafter referred to as “Grand Voyage” or the “Offer”) is available for 

guests sailing on a full Grand Voyage (i.e., embarkation port and debark of each specific voyage. Guests 

must specifically book the Grand Voyage itinerary to receive the Grand Voyage promotion and 

inclusions; therefore, a reservation created as a series of back-to-back cruises will not be eligible for the 

Grand Voyage inclusions.  Guests will receive all standard “Always Azamara” inclusions, plus additional 

Grand Voyage inclusions such as an Experience More – Grand Voyage Package or Experience More - 

Grand Voyage Extended Package, and Air Inclusions. The Grand Voyage total pricing reflects all 

applicable in-market discounts.  When booking a Grand Voyage, guests will be entitled to additional 

Grand Voyage Benefits as stated in the benefits section below. The Grand Voyage is combinable with 

Suite Onboard Credit and Onboard Offer. The Offer does not combine with Brand Offer, Early Booking 

Bonus, Flash Sale, Back to Back Benefits, Singles Promotions, Last Minute Voyages, Friends & Family, 

Interline Rates, Travel Agent Rates, Loyalty QTRLY, Azamara Exclusives, Net Rates, Group Rates, 

CYOS OBC, or Hosted/Amenity Benefits. The Offer is available for new individual bookings only. Offer 

and pricing are subject to availability and change without notice and may be withdrawn by Azamara (also 

referred to as “Cruise Line”) at any time.  Unless otherwise noted, all amounts referred to herein are in 

USD (United States Dollars). Other terms and conditions may apply, please refer to the Azamara Cruise 

Ticket Contract. 

 

ELIGIBLE GRAND VOYAGES: 

Eligible Grand Voyages are select sailings with a duration of 30 nights or longer. Cruises longer than 30 

nights does not guarantee a Grand Voyage, but a Grand Voyage will always be at least 30 nights long. For 

the most up-to-date list, please visit www.azamara.com/grand-voyages. 

 

 

GRAND VOYAGE BENEFITS SUMMARY: 

 

Onboard credit amounts shown above are in USD 

SHORE EXCURSION ONBOARD CREDIT: 

Grand Voyage guests will receive shore excursion onboard credit (OBC) (per stateroom) to use 

throughout the duration of the voyage. See table above with OBC amount per Grand Voyage. 

https://www.azamara.com/grand-voyages


 

UNLIMITED WI-FI FOR TWO DEVICES: 

Grand Voyage guests will receive unlimited Wi-Fi for two devices (per stateroom) for the duration of the 

Grand Voyage. Additional devices will be subject to the Wi-Fi packages offered onboard. 

  

PREMIUM BEVERAGE PACKAGE FOR TWO: 

Grand Voyage guests will receive an upgrade to Premium Beverage Package for two guests (per 

stateroom) for the duration of the Grand Voyage. Additional guests will be subject to beverage packages 

offered onboard.  

 

COMPLIMENTARY ECONOMY CLASS AIR OR OPTIONAL AIR CREDIT: 

Complimentary air benefit (the “Air Benefit”) offers roundtrip economy class air for two guests per 

stateroom for guests in all stateroom categories sailing on the Grand Voyage. Free economy air is 

available when booked through Azamara Air, and when the air is booked 90 or more days before the 

Grand Voyage starts.  If guests want upgraded air, the economy air can be converted to a $1,500 USD Air 

Credit per person that they can apply to upgraded Air booked through Azamara Air. If guests choose to 

book air within 90 days prior to the cruise sailing date, Free Economy Air will convert to a $1,500 USD 

Air Credit that guests can use on air of their choice (economy, business, or other available classes). 

Guests will be responsible for any incremental air costs above the $1,500 air credit. Additionally, guests 

should note that Air Credit (as defined above) is nonrefundable and non-exchangeable.  Guests may 

redeem their Air Benefit any time before Grand Voyage begins, but upon redemption of Air Benefit, an 

incremental $1,500 cancellation penalty per guest redeemed Air Benefit (maximum of two guests) will be 

applicable if the guest cancels their Grand Voyage.  There are no restrictions on gateways for air, 

however, guests are limited to the air that is returned to Azamara by its air provider. Air Benefit does not 

include other fees for optional services imposed by airlines. Guests will be responsible for the cost of 

additional luggage. Air Benefit tickets will be assigned by the Cruise Line after the Final Payment date 

prior to sailing. Air Benefit tickets cannot be substituted or changed, are non-refundable, and non-

transferable.  Any unused air credit will not be refunded.  Any air booked independently will not receive 

an additional credit.  

(*USD Amount will be converted to the currency of the booking's original form of payment) 

 

COMPLIMENTARY LAUNDRY SERVICE:  

Each guest booked on a Grand Voyage will receive one bag of laundry service per 7 days.  

 

DEPOSIT SCHEDULE: 

Below summarizes the deposit schedule in USD.  Currency conversions are provided after. 



 

The First Deposit is due within 48 hours of booking. The first Deposit amount is per person and will vary 

by Grand Voyage cabin depending on Grand Voyage length. 

The Additional Deposit is due 180 Days before the Cruise.  Additional Deposit amount is per person and 

will vary by Grand Voyage cabin depending on Grand Voyage length. 

Any Grand Voyage bookings made within 180 days of sailing will have both First and Additional Deposit 

due at the time of booking.  

Deposit schedule by booking currency is below: 

30-50 Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency  
1st Deposit /  

Per Person 
2nd Deposit /  

Per Person 
1st Deposit / 

Per Person 
2nd Deposit / 

Per Person 
AUD 5,600    4,000   11,200    8,000  
BRL 20,300  14,500   40,600     29,000  
CAD   5,000    3,600   10,000    7,200  
CHF   3,100    2,200  6,200    4,400  
DKK 25,000  17,900   50,000     35,800  
EUR   3,400    2,400  6,800    4,800  
GBP   2,800    2,000  5,600    4,000  
HKD 27,200  19,400   54,400     38,800  
MXN 71,700  51,200   143,400   102,400  
NOK 39,200  28,000   78,400     56,000  
NZD   6,200    4,400   12,400    8,800  
SEK 37,500  26,800   75,000     53,600  
SGD   4,700    3,400  9,400    6,800  
USD   3,500    2,500  7,000    5,000  

 

51-70 Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency  
1st Deposit /  

Per Person 
2nd Deposit /  

Per Person 
1st Deposit / 

Per Person 
2nd Deposit / 

Per Person 
AUD 8000 6400 16000 12800 
BRL 29100 23300 58200 46600 
CAD 7200 5800 14400 11600 
CHF 4500 3600 9000 7200 
DKK 35800 28600 71600 57200 
EUR 4800 3800 9600 7600 
GBP 4000 3200 8000 6400 



HKD 38900 31100 77800 62200 
MXN 102400 81900 204800 163800 
NOK 56100 44900 112200 89800 
NZD 8800 7100 17600 14200 
SEK 53500 42800 107000 85600 
SGD 6700 5400 13400 10800 
USD 5000 4000 10000 8000 

 

71-90 Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency  
1st Deposit /  

Per Person 
2nd Deposit /  

Per Person 
1st Deposit / 

Per Person 
2nd Deposit / 

Per Person 
AUD 10400 8800 20800 17600 
BRL 37800 32000 75600 64000 
CAD 9400 7900 18800 15800 
CHF 5900 5000 11800 10000 
DKK 46500 39400 93000 78800 
EUR 6200 5300 12400 10600 
GBP 5100 4400 10200 8800 
HKD 50500 42800 101000 85600 
MXN 133200 112700 266400 225400 
NOK 72900 61700 145800 123400 
NZD 11500 9700 23000 19400 
SEK 69700 58900 139400 117800 
SGD 8700 7400 17400 14800 
USD 6500 5500 13000 11000 

 

91-110 Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency  
1st Deposit /  

Per Person 
2nd Deposit /  

Per Person 
1st Deposit / 

Per Person 
2nd Deposit / 

Per Person 
AUD 12800 11200 25600 22400 
BRL 46600 40700 93200 81400 
CAD 11500 10100 23000 20200 
CHF 7200 6300 14400 12600 
DKK 57200 50100 114400 100200 
EUR 7700 6700 15400 13400 
GBP 6300 5500 12600 11000 
HKD 62200 54400 124400 108800 
MXN 163900 143400 327800 286800 
NOK 89800 78600 179600 157200 
NZD 14200 12400 28400 24800 
SEK 85700 75000 171400 150000 
SGD 10800 9400 21600 18800 
USD 8000 7000 16000 14000 



 

 

ONBOARD DEPOSIT SCHEDULE: 

 

The First Deposit is due within 48 hours of booking. The first Deposit amount is per person and will vary 

by Grand Voyage cabin depending on Grand Voyage length. 

The Second Deposit is due within 14 days of booking.  The Second Deposit amount is per person and will 

vary by Grand Voyage cabin depending on Grand Voyage length. 

The Third Deposit is due 180 Days before the Cruise.  The Third Deposit amount is per person and will 

vary by Grand Voyage cabin depending on Grand Voyage length. 

Any Grand Voyage bookings made within 180 days of sailing will have both First and Additional Deposit 

due at the time of booking.  

30-50 
Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency 1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

AUD 700 4900 4000 1400 9700 8000 
BRL 2600 17700 14500 5200 35400 29000 
CAD 600 4400 3600 1300 8800 7200 
CHF 400 2700 2200 800 5500 4500 
DKK 3200 21800 17900 6400 43600 35700 
EUR 400 2900 2400 900 5800 4800 
GBP 400 2400 2000 700 4800 4000 
HKD 3500 23700 19400 7000 47400 38900 
MXN 9200 62500 51200 18400 124900 102400 
NOK 5000 34200 28000 10100 68300 56000 
NZD 800 5400 4400 1600 10800 8800 
SEK 4800 32600 26800 9600 65300 53500 
SGD 600 4100 3400 1200 8200 6700 
USD 450 3050 2500 900 6100 5000 

 

51-70 
Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 



Currency 1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

AUD 1000 6900 6400 2100 13900 12800 
BRL 3800 25300 23300 7600 50600 46500 
CAD 900 6300 5800 1900 12600 11500 
CHF 600 3900 3600 1200 7800 7200 
DKK 4600 31100 28600 9300 62200 57200 
EUR 600 4200 3800 1200 8300 7700 
GBP 500 3400 3200 1000 6900 6300 
HKD 5100 33800 31100 10100 67600 62200 
MXN 13300 89100 81900 26600 178200 163900 
NOK 7300 48800 44900 14600 97600 89700 
NZD 1100 7700 7100 2300 15400 14100 
SEK 7000 46600 42800 13900 93200 85700 
SGD 900 5900 5400 1700 11700 10800 
USD 650 4350 4000 1300 8700 8000 

 

71-90 
Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency 1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

AUD 1400 9000 8800 2700 18000 17600 
BRL 4900 32900 32000 9900 65800 64000 
CAD 1200 8200 7900 2500 16300 15900 
CHF 800 5100 5000 1500 10200 9900 
DKK 6100 40400 39400 12200 80800 78700 
EUR 800 5400 5300 1600 10800 10600 
GBP 700 4500 4400 1300 8900 8700 
HKD 6600 43900 42800 13200 87900 85500 
MXN 17400 115800 112700 34800 231500 225400 
NOK 9500 63400 61700 19100 126800 123400 
NZD 1500 10000 9700 3000 20000 19500 
SEK 9100 60600 58900 18200 121100 117900 
SGD 1100 7600 7400 2300 15200 14800 
USD 850 5650 5500 1700 11300 11000 

 

91-110 
Nights Inside/Oceanview/Veranda/Veranda Plus Suite Guest 

Currency 1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

1st Deposit /  
Per Person 

2nd Deposit /  
Per Person 

3rd Deposit /  
Per Person 

AUD 1700 11100 11200 3400 22200 22400 
BRL 6100 40400 40700 12200 80900 81500 
CAD 1500 10000 10100 3000 20100 20200 



CHF 900 6300 6300 1900 12500 12600 
DKK 7500 49700 50100 15000 99400 100200 
EUR 1000 6700 6700 2000 13300 13400 
GBP 800 5500 5500 1700 11000 11100 
HKD 8200 54000 54400 16300 108100 108900 
MXN 21500 142400 143400 43000 284800 286900 
NOK 11800 78000 78600 23600 156000 157100 
NZD 1900 12300 12400 3700 24600 24800 
SEK 11300 74500 75000 22500 149000 150000 
SGD 1400 9400 9400 2800 18700 18800 
USD 1050 6950 7000 2100 13900 14000 

 

 

FINAL PAYMENT: 

Remaining Balance is due 150 Days before sailing. 

Any Grand Voyage bookings made within 150 days of sailing will have seven days to make full payment. 

 

ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

Upon submission of payment [or last payment], the guest will acknowledge that they have read, 

understand, and accept the terms and conditions of the cruise ticket contract to include the cancellation 

policy.  

 

CANCELLATION: 

After the First Deposit is made, a non-refundable fee (per person) will be due with any cancellation before 

150 days of departure.  See Cancellation Grid 1 below. The cancellation charge is per person and will 

vary by Grand Voyage length and cabin type. See Cancellation Grids below. 

Penalty Schedule 

DAYS BEFORE FIRST DEPARTURE  PENALTY  

Nonrefundable before 150 days to departure (Grid 2*) 

150-121 days to departure  25% 

120-91 days to departure 50%  

90-61 days to departure  75%  

60-0 100%  
  

Cancellation Fee before 150 days to departure 

 
Grand Voyage Length 

Cancellation Fee (Per Person) 



Currency 
30-50N 51-70N 71-90N 91-110N 

AUD 700 1000 1400 1700 
BRL 2600 3800 4900 6100 
CAD 600 900 1200 1500 
CHF 400 600 800 900 
DKK 3200 4600 6100 7500 
EUR 400 600 800 1000 
GBP 400 500 700 800 
HKD 3500 5100 6600 8200 
MXN 9200 13300 17400 21500 
NOK 5000 7300 9500 11800 
NZD 800 1100 1500 1900 
SEK 4800 7000 9100 11300 
SGD 600 900 1100 1400 
USD 450 650 850 1050 

 

 

AIR CANCELLATION PENALTY 

Upon redemption of Air Benefit, the nonrefundable cancellation fee per cabin (Cancellation Grid 2) will 

increase by $1,500 per guest.  This cancellation fee is applicable to both free economy air and the $1,500 

air credit. 

For any guest that utilizes the $1,500 per guest air credit against nonrefundable airfare valued above 

$1,500, guests will not be refunded for any nonrefundable air paid. 

 

TAXES: 

Taxes and Fees will vary by voyage.  Taxes and fees per Guest Fares in USD are listed on azamara.com. 

 

THIRD GUEST PRICING: 

Will vary by Grand Voyage per person.  Availability for third guests is not guaranteed and is based on 

inventory availability at time of booking. Rates can be found on our sailing page at azamara.com. 

  

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT: 

Solo Travelers will have a 200% single supplement. 

Grand Voyage rates are combinable with our Onboard Offer (excluding the reduced deposits), Loyalty 

Offers, Suite OBC, National Account offers, and Back-to-Back offers on segments before or after the 

Grand Voyage. 



 

OUR PRICING AND SAVINGS POLICY: 

All rates are: (i) per person, (ii) based on double occupancy, (iii) cruise only, (iv)  USD, and (v) subject to 

availability. Rates may vary by ship, departure date, and stateroom category. All rates, savings, offers, 

and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Savings offers may be withdrawn at any time. Fees, 

taxes, tolls, and other charges paid to governmental or quasi-governmental authorities as well as port 

expenses are not included and will be calculated per person. Such governmental or quasi-governmental 

charges may change without notice. Prices and offers are subject to availability and change without 

notice, capacity controlled, and may be withdrawn at any time. Refer to www.azamara.com for complete 

terms and conditions. Azamara Cruises reserves the right to correct any errors, inaccuracies, or omissions 

and to change or update fares, fees, and surcharges at any time without prior notice. 

  

 

 


